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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 34 Men, 50m Freestyle Senior Open
1-12-2024 - 10:32 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

PARA

1. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel 199900211 S11 27.30 +0,68 Q 449 853
2. Anton De Jaeger MEGA MEGA/31431/96 S9 27.28 +0,68 Q 450 699
3. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 26.78 +0,76 Q 476 644
4. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 31.74 +0,76 Q 285 588
5. Carlos Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S8/SB8/SM8 S8 32.01 +0,74 Q 278 573
6. Ignacio Arribas Santayana Club Natacion Pozuelo S10 28.19 +0,66 Q 408 552
7. Pedro Suarez Juarez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10 29.91 +0,85 Q 341 462
8. Imran Belahsen Assekkaj Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S7 37.50 Q 173 388
9. Lluis Cortes Garcia Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10/SB9/SM10 S10 31.78 +0,63 R 284 386

10. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 35.19 +0,79 R 209 326

Senior Open

1. Nyls Korstanje Team NL - Aqua Novio '94 199901941 22.39 +0,62 A 814
2. Luca Hoek Le Guenedal Spain 1050253 22.78 +0,63 Q 773
3. Jacob Mills Aquatics GB 22.81 +0,67 Q 770
4. Perry Laarhoven Albion 200301321 22.86 +0,72 A 765
5. Kenzo Simons Team NL - De Dolfijn 200105415 23.07 +0,61 A 744
6. Espen Elias Nordeng Refstie Barumsvommerne 10231052 23.20 +0,64 A 732
7. Gabriel Shepherd Aquatics GB 23.25 +0,68 Q 727
8. Bryan Leong Chelsea & Westminstre SC 1598670 23.38 +0,61 A 715
9. Ivo Stolk Albion 200100615 23.61 +0,67 B 694

10. Ensger Kotterink Albion 199403391 23.67 +0,59 B 689
11. Cameron Brooker Aquatics GB 23.76 +0,66 B 681
12. Yevhenii Tarasov Zwemclub Geel ZGEEL/11172/06 23.81 +0,63 B 677
13. Jack Skerry Aquatics GB 23.82 +0,58 B 676
14. Floris Tanis Albion 200700005 23.87 +0,70 Q 672
15. Michael Smink Blue Marlins 200302169 23.89 +0,67 B 670
16. Christian Groth Dyrkorn Barumsvommerne 10185555 23.95 +0,63 B 665
17. Floris Kotterink Albion 199800199 24.06 +0,59 R 656
18. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 200700255 24.08 +0,66 Q 654
19. Ethan Lim Chelsea & Westminstre SC 1713473 24.10 +0,66 653
20. Frankie Docking - Smith Swansea University 1150365 24.15 +0,66 649
21. Patriks Francis Pone De Dolfijn 200504577 24.16 +0,61 648
22. Thomas McDonald University of Calgary Dinos 24.22 +0,70 643
23. Siem de Zeeuw OZ&PC 200800013 24.34 +0,70 Q 634
24. Kenan Coeruez Albion 200300357 24.43 +0,65 627
25. Viktor Luft Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 24.47 +0,63 Q 623
26. Saviel Armand ACZ 200204461 24.51 +0,68 620
27. Bas Dries Zwemvereniging Hoogland 199505177 24.71 +0,66 605
28. Oliver Davis-Tootill City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1494681 24.83 +0,63 Q 597
29. Noah Verreth MEGA MEGA/11166/05 24.95 +0,66 588
30. Giulian Janssen PSV 200900125 25.04 +0,62 R 582
31. Jonas Levin Reuther Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 25.06 +0,63 R 580
32. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 26.78 +0,76 Q 476 644
33. Anton De Jaeger MEGA MEGA/31431/96 S9 27.28 +0,68 Q 450 699
34. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel 199900211 S11 27.30 +0,68 Q 449 853
35. Ignacio Arribas Santayana Club Natacion Pozuelo S10 28.19 +0,66 Q 408 552
36. Pedro Suarez Juarez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10 29.91 +0,85 Q 341 462
37. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 31.74 +0,76 Q 285 588
38. Lluis Cortes Garcia Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10/SB9/SM10 S10 31.78 +0,63 R 284 386
39. Carlos Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S8/SB8/SM8 S8 32.01 +0,74 Q 278 573
40. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 35.19 +0,79 R 209 326
41. Imran Belahsen Assekkaj Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S7 37.50 Q 173 388

WDR Emre Guerdenli PSV 200005891
DNS Nandor Szabo De Dolfijn 200700475
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 34, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

junior

1. Luca Hoek Le Guenedal Spain 1050253 22.78 +0,63 Q 773
2. Jacob Mills Aquatics GB 22.81 +0,67 Q 770
3. Gabriel Shepherd Aquatics GB 23.25 +0,68 Q 727
4. Floris Tanis Albion 200700005 23.87 +0,70 Q 672
5. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 200700255 24.08 +0,66 Q 654
6. Siem de Zeeuw OZ&PC 200800013 24.34 +0,70 Q 634
7. Viktor Luft Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 24.47 +0,63 Q 623
8. Oliver Davis-Tootill City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1494681 24.83 +0,63 Q 597
9. Giulian Janssen PSV 200900125 25.04 +0,62 R 582

10. Jonas Levin Reuther Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 25.06 +0,63 R 580
11. Lluis Cortes Garcia Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10/SB9/SM10 S10 31.78 +0,63 R 284 386
12. Carlos Toledo Martinez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S8/SB8/SM8 S8 32.01 +0,74 Q 278 573
13. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 35.19 +0,79 R 209 326
14. Imran Belahsen Assekkaj Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S7 37.50 Q 173 388
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